DPX
High quality and High tolerance
Unbeatable combination of performance and convenience
Progressive dividers
2
General description 3
Benefits and Technical data 4
Functioning 6

fig.2
8
DPXBlocks ordering codes
3 2.1N.03 2.2V.03 2.3I.03 2.3I.03.M8 2.3I.03.M12 2.4M.03
4 2.1N.04 2.2V.04 2.3I.04 2.3I.04.M8 2.3I.04.M12 2.4M.04
5 2.1N.05 2.2V.05 2.3I.05 2.3I.05.M8 2.3I.05.M12 2.4M.05
6 2.1N.06 2.2V.06 2.3I.06 2.3I.06.M8 2.3I.06.M12 2.4M.06
7 2.1N.07 2.2V.07 2.3I.07 2.3I.07.M8 2.3I.07.M12 2.4M.07
8 2.1N.08 2.2V.08 2.3I.08 2.3I.08.M8 2.3I.08.M12 2.4M.08
9 2.1N.09 2.2V.09 2.3I.09 2.3I.09.M8 2.3I.09.M12 2.4M.09
10 2.1N.10 2.2V.10 2.3I.10 2.3I.10.M8 2.3I.10.M12 2.4M.10
11 2.1N.11 2.2V.11 2.3I.11 2.3I.11.M8 2.3I.11.M12 2.4M.11
12 2.1N.12 2.2V.12 2.3I.12 2.3I.12.M8 2.3I.12.M12 2.4M.12
Blocks ordering codes
Pistons Standard With visual pin With inductive
sensor  M8
With inductive
sensor (cabled)
With inductive
sensor  M12
Con Micro switch
9
DPX Elements ordering codes
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
25 mm³ 2.A.025.D.1N 2.B.025.D.1N 2.C.025.D.1N
 45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.1N 2.B.045.D.1N 2.C.045.D.1N
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.1N 2.B.075.D.1N 2.C.075.D.1N
105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.1N 2.B.105.D.1N 2.C.105.D.1N
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.2V 2.B.045.D.2V 2.C.045.D.2V
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.2V 2.B.075.D.2V 2.C.075.D.2V
 105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.2V 2.B.105.D.2V 2.C.105.D.2V
Standard
With visual pin
With inductive sensor (cabled)
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.3I 2.B.045.D.3I 2.C.045.D.3I
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.3I 2.B.075.D.3I 2.C.075.D.3I
 105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.3I 2.B.105.D.3I 2.C.105.D.3I
10
DPXElements ordering codes
With inductive sensor M12
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.3I.M12 2.B.045.D.3I.M12 2.C.045.D.3I.M12
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.3I.M12 2.B.075.D.3I.M12 2.C.075.D.3I.M12
 105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.3I.M12 2.B.105.D.3I.M12 2.C.105.D.3I.M12
With induvtive sensor M8
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.3I.M8 2.B.045.D.3I.M8 2.C.045.D.3I.M8
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.3I.M8 2.B.075.D.3I.M8 2.C.075.D.3I.M8
 105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.3I.M8 2.B.105.D.3I.M8 2.C.105.D.3I.M8
11
DPX Elements ordering codes
Con Micro switch
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.4M 2.B.045.D.4M 2.C.045.D.4M
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.4M 2.B.075.D.4M 2.C.075.D.4M
 105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.4M 2.B.105.D.4M 2.C.105.D.4M
Elements A[mm] Code
3 45 2.TR.03
4 60 2.TR.04
5 75 2.TR.05
6 90 2.TR.06
7 105 2.TR.07
8 120 2.TR.08
9 135 2.TR.09
10 150 2.TR.10
11 165 2.TR.11
12 180 2.TR.12
Tie-rods ordering codes
12
DPXJunctions & filters
Banjo with grease nipple
Inset filter
Inset filter 70 µ
03.355.5/03.355.6
07.261.1/07.260.3
07.270.5
Ordering code 07.270.5
Code Thread
03.355.5 1/8" BSP (inlet)
03.355.6 M10 x 1 (outlet)
Code Filtration rate
07.261.1 300 µ
07.260.3 125 µ
Banjo junctions are placed on a progressive distribu-
tor inset. Their job is to let us use a manual or hidrau-
lic pump when the main pump does not work.
These strainer prevent the lubricant lines from being
obstructed  by impurities.
Supply joints included.
Plug 1/4” BSP (F)
These strainer prevent the lurbricant lines from
being obstructed  by impurities.
Filtration rate 70 µ
Plug 1/4” BSP (F)
13
DPX Cycle control
Micro switch 49.050.2
Pistons Code
3 2.4M.03
4 2.4M.04
5 2.4M.05
6 2.4M.06
7 2.4M.07
Pistons Code
8 2.4M.08
9 2.4M.09
10 2.4M.10
11 2.4M.11
12 2.4M.12
Ordering codes
Micro switch
5 A - 250 V AC
0.4 A - 125  DC
Connections Connector 3P
Enclosure IP-65
Temperature da -25° C a +85° C
Features
Electrical connection
This control consists of a switch enclosed within a
block. The piston that moves in its own operating
seat opens and closes the switch contact.
This control is used only for intermittent services.
It cannot be used in circulation systems.
14
DPXCycle control
With cable 49.052.5
M8 x 1 49.052.7
M12 x 1 49.052.9
Inductive control
Electrical data
Sensor kit codes (PNP NA)
Electrical connectionConnection cable codes
Length M8x1 Stright M12x1 90° M12x1 Stright
  5 m A91.111227 A91.111441 A91.111349
10 m A91.111348 A91.111552 A91.111296
15 m A91.111393 A91.111553 A91.111350
Visual pin
In this control a proximity switch is housed in a com-
posite block.
The piston opens and closes the contact as it moves